RE16 Niirnberg - Schwabach - Roth - Pleinfeld
m@ WeiBenburg (Bay) - Treuchtlingen - Solnhofen DB

——
DB Regio AG - Regio Bayern; Sandstr. 38 - 40; 90443 Nurnberg; Tel. 089 20355000; www.bahn.de; Info/Auskuntft: Tel. 01806 996633; kundendialog.bayern @deutschebahn.com

-> Giiltig ab 14.12.2025 Montag - Freitag

LINIE @ (&0 (66 [EE [ 60 [EE [ (&6 EE CEE [E6 EE 0 [0 (60 66 EE (N &0 G0 [ [EE
Niimberg Hof 1 © @ ab 0439 0526 0557 06.29 06.49 06.58 07,19 07.39 08.11 08.39  09.1109.3910.39  11.39121112.39  13.11 1339
Schwabach © an 0449 0536 06.07 06.38 06.59 07.08 $ 07.4808.210848  09.2100.4810.48 114812211248  13.2113.48
Schwabach © ab 0449 0536 06.08 06.30 06.59 07.08 5 07.4908.220849  09.2200.491049 114912221249  13.22 13.49
Roth © @ an 0456 05430614 06.4507.06 07.15 $ 07.5608.28 0855  09.28 09561055  11.5512.281255  13.28 1355
Roth© @ ab 0456 05430615 06.46 07,06 07.15 $ 07.5708.290856  09.29 09571056 115612291256  13.20 1356
Unterheckenhofen an 0500 0546 | 06.49 08.00 | 0859 [ 10001059 1159 | 12.59 13.59
Unterheckenhofen ab 0500 0547 | 0650 08.00 | 09.00 [ 10.0010.50 159 | 13.00 | 1350
Georgensgmind an 05.04 0550 06.20 06.54 07.12 07.21 $ 08.0408.3409.03  09.3410.0411.03 120312341303  13.3514.03
Georgensgmind ab 0504 05510620 06.5407.1207.21 $ 08.04083409.04  09.3410.0411.03 120312341304  13.3514.03
Mahlstetten an 0507 055406230657 | 0724 $ 080708370007 093710071106 120612371307  13.38 14.06
Mahlstetten ab 0507 055406240658 | 07.25 $ 08.0808.3800.07  09.38100811.07 120712381307  13.39 14.07
Pleinfeld @ an 0511  055806.2807.02 $ 0729 $ 081208420011  09.42 1012 11.11 12,11 12.42 13.11 13.43 14.11
Pleinfeld @ ab 0512 055906290703 3 07.30 $ 08.1308.4300.12  09.43 1013 11.11 121212431312 13451412
Ellingen an 0516 060306330707 | 0734 $ 081708470916 094710171115 121612471316  13.49 14.16
Ellingen ab 0516 060306330707 | 07.34 $ 081708470916 094710171116 121612471316  13.49 14.16
WeiBenburg (Bay) an 0520  06.0706.3707.1007.2307.38 $ 082108510920 095110211120 122012511320  13.53 14.20
WeiBenburg (Bay) ab 0520  06.0806.3807.1207.2307.39 $ 082208520920 095110221120 122112511320  13.53 14.21
Treuchtiingen @ an 0527  06.16 06.45 07.20 07.30 07.46 07.50 08.28 09.00 09.27 095910281127 122712591327  14.00 14.27
Treuchtiingen @ ab 0443 05320629  07.35 08.35 0935 1035  11.3512.40 1336 1435
Pappenheim 0449 05370635  07.41 08.40 09.41 1040 11411245 1342 1440
Solnhofen 0454 05430640 0746 08.45 0946 1045 11461250 1347 1445

-> Giiltig ab 14.12.2025 Montag - Freitag

LINIE T (&0 66 [ [EE 0E (66 66 D [ D66 [EN (66 EE GE 66 [ EE EE CEE [E0 [EE EE
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 5T TS
Niimberg Hof 1 © @ 14111439 15101539 16.111639 17051713 173918111699 10.1119720.112039 21392244 22,44
Schwabach © an 14211448 15.20 15.48 16.21 16.48 45§ 174818211848  19.2119.4720212048  21.49 2254 2254
Schwabach © ab 14221449 1521154916221649 1716 § 174918221849  19.2219.4720222049  21.49 22.54 2254

Roth © @ an 14.28 1455 1528 15.5616.28 1655  17.22 $ 175518281855  19.28 1954 20.2820.55 2156 23.01 23.01

Roth© @ ab 14291456  1529155716.291656  17.23 $ 175618291856  19.2019.5520.2020.56  21.57 23.01 23.01
Unterheckenhofen an | 1459 1600 | 16,59 1759 | 19.00 [ 1958 | 21.00  22.00 23.04 23.04
Unterheckenhofen ab | 15.00 1600 | 17.00 1759 | 19.00 1958 | 21.00  22.0023.05 23.05
Georgensgmind an 14341503  15.3416.04163417.03  17.20 $ 180318.3419.04  19.3420.0220.3421.04  22.04 23.08 23.08
Georgensgmind ab 14341504 153416041634 17.04  17.33 § 180318.3419.04  19.3420.0220.3421.04  22.04 23.09 23.09
Mahlstetten an 14.3715.07  15.3716.0716.3717.07  17.38 $ 18.0618.3719.07  19.372005203721.07 2207 23.12 23.12
Mahlstetten ab 14381507  15.3816.08163817.07  17.38 $ 18.0718.3819.08  19.3820.0620.3821.08  22.08 23.12 23.12
Pleinfeld @ an 14.42 15.11 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.11 1743 3 181118421912  19.4220.1020422112  22.12 2317 2317
Pleinfeld @ ab 14431512 15431613164317.12  17.43 $ 181218431912  194320.10204321.12  22.1323.17 2317
Ellingen an 14471546 1547161716471716  17.47 $ 181618471917 19472014 20472117 2217 23.22 2322
Ellingen ab 14471516 15471617164717.16  17.48 $ 181618471917  19.4720.1520472117 2217 23.2223.22
WeiBenburg (Bay) an 14511520 1551 162116511720  17.51 18.20 1851 19.21 19512018 2051 2121 2221 23.26 23.26
WeiBenburg (Bay) ab 14521520 1551 16.22 1652 17.20 752 § 1821 18.5219.21 195120192051 21.21 2222 23.26 23.26
Treuchtingen @ 1500153 153810581700 1730 17591746 10301900 1027 195820059088 2127 2508 2930 299
Treuchtingen @ ab 1535 1635 17.35 18.35 1935 2035 21352035  23.342337
Pappenheim 15.41 16.40 17.41 18.40 19.41 2040 21412040 23392343
Solnhofen 1546 16.45 17.46 18.45 1946 2045 21462245 23452348
- Giiltig ab 14.12.2025 [ IISGEN | Samstag

LINIE EEG [EE &R [0 [0 [E0 [@E [E [EE [E06 EE [EE [EE D66 EE [EE [ &6 [E06 66 [EE GEE
Niimberg Hof 01 © @ ab 23440046 | 0439 05390639  07,1907.3908.39  09.3910.39 11391230 13391439 15391639
Schwabach © an 23530056 | 0449 0548 06.48 07480848 09481048 11481248  134814.48 1548 16.48
Schwabach © ab 23540056 | 0449 0549 06.49 07490849 09491049 11491249 13491449 1549 16.49
Roth © @ an 00000103 | 0456 0555 06.55 07560855 09561055 11551255  135514.55 1556 16.55
Roth© @ ab 00.0101.03 | 0456 0556 06.56 07570856 09571056 11561256  135614.56 1557 16.56
Unterheckenhofen an 00040106 | 0500 0559 07.00 08000859 10001059 11591259 13591459  16.0016.59
Unterheckenhofen ab 00040107 | 0500 0559 07.00 08.0009.00 10001059 11591300 13591500  16.0017.00
Georgensgmind an 00080111 | 05.04  06.0307.04 08.0409.03 10041103 120313038 14031503  16.0417.03
Georgensgmind ab 00.0801.11 | 05.04  06.0307.04 08.0409.04 10041103 12031304 14031504  16.0417.04
Mahlstetten an 00110114 | 0507  06.06 07.08 080709.07 10071106 12061307 14061507  16.0717.07
Mahlstetten ab 00110115 | 0507  06.0707.08 08.0809.07  10.0811.07 12071307 14071507  16.0817.07
Pleinfeld @ an 00160119 | 0512  06.1107.12 08.12 09.11 1012 11.11 12111311 1411 15.11 1612 17.11
Pleinfeld @ ab 00160119 | 0512  06.1207.13 08130012 1013 11.11 12121312 14121512 16.1317.12
Ellingen an 00210123 | 0547  06.1607.17 08170916 10171115 12161316 14161516  16.1717.16
Ellingen ab 00210124 | 0517  06.1607.17 08170916 10171116 12161316 14161516  16.1717.16
WeiBenburg (Bay) an 00240127 | 0521 0620 07.21 08210920 10211120 12201320 14201520  16.2117.20
WeiBenburg (Bay) ab 00250128 | 0521  06.2107.21 08220020 10221120 12211320 14211520  16.2217.20
Treuchtingen @ an 00310136 | 0527  06.2807.27  07.5008.2800.27  102811.27 12071327 14271527  16.2817.27
Treuchtingen @ ab 05340635  07.35 0835  09.351035  11.351235 13361435 15351635
Pappenheim 05390640  07.41 0840 09411040 11411240 13421440  15.4116.40
Solnhofen 05.44 0644 0746 0845 00461045 11461245 13471445 15461645

ZEICHENERKLARUNG: T5=nur freitags T50 = nicht freitags



RE 16]

ehemals R6 / R63 [[T32]

Nirnberg - Schwabach - Roth - Pleinfeld -
WeiBenburg (Bay) - Treuchtlingen - Solnhofen

DB

DB Regio AG - Regio Bayern; Sandstr. 38 - 40; 90443 Nurnberg; Tel. 089 20355000; www.bahn.de; Info/Auskuntft: Tel. 01806 996633; kundendialog.bayern @deutschebahn.com

-> Gilltig ab 14.12.2025 | Samstag | ] Sonn- und Feiertag \
LINIE [Re1GJRe 7JRE 16)RE 1] RB 1) RE 16] RE 16JRE 1 6JRE 1G] RE 16)RE 16)RB 1G] RE 16] [RE16][RE 16J RE 16JRE 1 GJIRE 7JIRE 16 RE 16JIRE 16] RB 6]
Niirnberg Hbf 1 © © ab 17,13 17.39 18.39 19.37 20.39 21.39 22.44 23.44 00.46 04.41 05.39 06.39 07,19 07.39 08.39 09.39
Schwabach © an 17.48 18.48 19.47 20.48 21.49 22.54 2353 00.56 04.51 05.48 06.48 07.48 08.48 09.48
Schwabach © ab 17.49 18.49 19.47 20.49 21.49 22.54 23.54 00.56 04.51 05.49 06.49 07.49 08.49 09.49
Roth © @ an 17.55 18.55 19.54 20.55 21.56 23.01 00.00 01.03 04.58 05.55 06.55 07.56 08.55 09.56
Roth © @ ab 17.56 18.56 19.55 20.56 2157 23.01 00.01 01.03 04.59 05.56 06.56 07.57 08.56 09.57
Unterheckenhofen an 17.59 19.00 19.58 21.00 22.00 23.04 00.04 01.06 05.02 05.59 07.00 08.00 08.59 10.00
Unterheckenhofen ab 17.59 19.00 19.58 21.00 22.00 23.05 00.04 01.07 05.02 05.59 07.00 08.00 09.00 10.00
Georgensgmiind an 18.03 19.04 20.02 21.04 22,04 23.08 00.08 01.11 05.06 06.03 07.04 08.04 09.03 10.04
Georgensgmiind ab 18.03 19.04 20.02 21.04 22,04 23.09 00.08 01.11 05.06 06.03 07.04 08.04 09.04 10.04
Mihlstetten an 18.06 19.07 20.05 21.07 2207 23.12 00.11 01.14 05.09 06.06 07.08 08.07 09.07 10.07
Miihlstetten ab 18.07 19.08 20.06 21.08 22,08 23.12 00.11 01.15 05.10 06.07 07.08 08.08 09.07 10.08
Pleinfeld @ an 18.1119.12 20.10 21.12 2212 2317 00.16 01.19 05.14 06.11 07.12 08.12 09.11 10.12
Pleinfeld @ ab 18.1219.12 20.10 21.12 22132347 00.16 01.19 05.14 06.12 07.13 08.13 09.12 10.13
Ellingen an 18.16 19.17 20.14 2117 2017 23.22 00.21 01.23 05.18 06.16 07.17 08.17 09.16 10.17
Ellingen ab 18.16 19.17 20.15 2117 2017 23.22 00.21 01.24 05.19 06.16 07.17 08.17 09.16 10.17
WeiBenburg (Bay) an 18.20 19.21 20.18 21.21 22.2123.26 00.24 01.27 05.23 06.20 07.21 08.21 09.20 10.21
WeiBenburg (Bay) ab 18.21 19.21 20.19 21.21 2022 23.26 00.25 01.28 05.23 06.21 07.21 08.22 09.20 10.22
Treuchtlingen ® an 17.46 18.30 19.27 20.25 21.27 22.28 23.32 00.31 01.36 05.30 06.28 07.27 07.50 08.28 09.27 10.28
Treuchtlingen ® ab 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35 21.3522.35 23.37 05.34 06.35 07.35 08.35 09.35 10.35
Pappenheim 17.41 18.40 19.41 20.40 21.41 22.40 2343 05.39 06.40 07.41 08.40 09.41 10.40
Solnhofen 17.46 18.45 19.46 20.45 21.46 22.45 2348 05.44 06.44 07.46 08.45 09.46 10.45
-> Giiltig ab 14.12.2025 Sonn- und Feiertag

LINIE [RE 16)[RE 16] RE 16 ) RE 16] RE 16 RE 1G] RE 16JIRE 16JRE 1 G RE 16 ] RE 16JIRE 7 JIRE 1 G| RE 16 ] RE 16JIRE 16 ) RE 16 ] B 1G] RE 16]RE 16JRE 6] RE 16)
Niirnberg Hbf 1 © © ab 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17,13 17.39 18.39 19.37 20.39 21.39 22.44 23.44 00.46
Schwabach © an 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.47 20.48 21.49 22.54 23.53 00.56
Schwabach © ab 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.47 20.49 21.49 22.54 23.54 00.56

Roth © @ an 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.56 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.54 20.55 21.56 23.01 00.00 01.03

Roth © @ ab 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.57 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.55 20.56 21.57 23.01 00.01 01.03
Unterheckenhofen an 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 16.00 16.59 17.59 19.00 19.58 21.00 22.00 23.04 00.04 01.06
Unterheckenhofen ab 10.59 11.59 13.00 13.59 15.00 16.00 17.00 17.59 19.00 19.58 21.00 22.00 23.05 00.04 01.07
Georgensgmiind an 11.03 12,03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.04 17.03 18.03 19.04 20.02 21.04 22.04 23.08 00.08 01.11
Georgensgmiind ab 11.03 12.03 13.04 14.03 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.03 19.04 20.02 21.04 22.04 23.09 00.08 01.11
Mihlstetten an 11.06 12.06 13.07 14.06 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.06 19.07 20.05 21.07 22.07 23.1200.11 01.14
Miihlstetten ab 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.08 17.07 18.07 19.08 20.06 21.08 22.08 23.12 00.11 01.15
Pleinfeld @ an 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.12 17.11 18.1119.12 20.10 21.12 22.12 23.17 00.16 01.19
Pleinfeld ® ab 11.11 12.1213.12 14.12 15,12 16.1317.12 18.1219.12 20.10 21.12 22.1323.17 00.16 01.19
Ellingen an 11.15 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.17 17.16 18.16 19.17 20.14 2117 22.17 23.22 00.20 01.23
Ellingen ab 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.17 17.16 18.16 19.17 20.1521.17 22.17 23.22 00.21 01.24
WeiBenburg (Bay) an 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.2117.20 18.20 19.21 20.18 21.21 22.21 23.26 00.24 01.27
WeiBenburg (Bay) ab 11.20 12.2113.20 14.2115.20 16.22 17.20 18.2119.21 20.1921.21 22.22 23.26 00.25 01.28
Treuchtlingen ® an 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.28 17.27 17.46 18.30 19.27 20.2521.27 22.28 23.32 00.31 01.36
Treuchtlingen ® ab 11.35 12.35 13.36 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35 21.35 22.35 23.34

Pappenheim 11.41 12.40 13.42 14.40 15.41 16.40 17.41 18.40 19.41 20.40 21.41 22.40 23.39

Solnhofen 11.46 12.45 13.47 14.45 15.46 16.45 17.46 18.45 19.46 20.45 21.46 22.45 23.45

RE 60 :s::

ehemals R6 / R63 [[132]

Solnhofen - Treuchtlingen - WeiBenburg (Bay) -
Pleinfeld - Roth - Schwabach - Nirnberg

DB

DB Regio AG - Regio Bayern; Sandstr. 38 - 40; 90443 Nurnberg; Tel. 089 20355000; www.bahn.de; Info/Auskuntft: Tel. 01806 996633; kundendialog.bayern @deutschebahn.com

- Giiltig ab 14.12.2025 Montag - Freitag

LINIE (&0 [EE M6 [ (66 [EE [E6 (0 (66 [ED 66 66 06 EE 03 [EE EE 66 D 066 [EE [EE EE
Solnhofen 04.46 06.08 0708  08.09 00.08 10.08 11.07 12.08 13.07
Pappenheim 0451 06.13 0713 0814 09.13 1013 112 1213 13142
Treuchtiingen @ an 0456 06.20 0719 0820 09.19 10.20 11.18 12.20 13.18
Treuchtiingen @ ab 04.29 0457 0524 0559  06.29 06.49 06.58 07.25 07.58  08.28 08.55 09.28 10,08 10291128 1158 12.38 12.55 13.28
WeiBenburg (Bay) an 04.3505.03 05.20 06.05  06.34 06.55 07.04 07.30 08.04  08.35 09.02 09.33 10.3511.3312.04  12.4413.01 13.33
WeiBenburg (Bay) ab 04.3505.03 05.30 06.06  06.35 06,55 07.05 07.31 08.04  08.35 09.03 09.34 10.3511.3412.04  12.45 13.03 13.34
Ellingen an 04.39 0507 05.3306.09  06.39 $ 07.0807.3408.08  08.39 09.06 09.37 1039 11.3712.08  12.48 13.06 13.37
Ellingen ab 04.3905.07 05.3306.10  06.39 $ 07.0907.3508.08  08.39 09.07 09.38 1039 11.38 12.08  12.49 13.07 13.38
Pleinfeld @ an 04.4305.11 05.37 06.13  06.43 07.0107.1207.3908.12  08.43 09.11 09.42 104311421212 12.5313.11 13.42
Pleinfeld @ ab 04.43 0511 05.38 0614  06.44 07,02 07.14 07.40 08.13  08.44 09.12 09.43 1044 11431213 12.5413.12 13.45
Mihistetten an 04.47 0515 05.4206.18 0648 $ 07.1807.4408.17  08.48 09.16 09.47 1048 11.47 1217 12.58 13.16 13.49
Mihlstetten ab 04.48 0516 05420618 0648 $ 07.1807.4408.17  08.48 09.16 09.47 1048 11471217 12.58 13.16 13.49
Georgensgmiind an 0451 05.19 05.45 06.21 06.51 07.2107.470820 0851 09.20 09.50 105111501220  13.01 13.19 1352
Georgensgmiind ab 04510519 05460622 0652 $ 07.22 07.48 08,21 08.52 09.20 09.51 1052 11.51 12.21 13.0213.20 13.53
Unterheckenhofen an 04.55 05.23 05.49 § 06.55 07.26 07.51 § 08.55 | 09.54 10.55 11.54 13.06 | 13.56
Unterheckenhofen ab 0455 05.23 0550 3 06.56 07.2607.52 $ 0855 | 0954 1055 11.55 | 13.06 | 1357
Roth ©® ® an 0459 05.27 0553 06.27  06.59 07.11 07.30 07.55 08.27  08.59 09.26 09.58 1059 1158 12.26  13.10 13.26 14.00
Roth ® @ ab 0459 05.27 05.54 0628 07.00 07.12 07.31 07.56 08.28  08.59 09.28 09.58 1059 11.50 1227  13.11 13.27 14.01
Schwabach © an 05.06 05.35 06.01 06.35  07.07 07.18 07.37 08.03 08.35  09.06 09.35 10.05 11.0612.0512.34 1317 13.33 14.08
Schwabach © ab 05.06 05.35 06.02 06.36  07.08 07.19 07.38 08.04 08.35  09.07 09.35 10.05 11.0712.0612.35 1318 13.34 14.09
Nimberg Hbf 1 © @ an 0517 05.46 06.13 06.47  07.19 07.29 07.49 08.17 08.46  09.18 09.46 10.16 10.45 11181217 12.46  13.28 13.45 14.20




I;] ga:lm Solnhofen - Treuchtlingen - WeiBenburg (Bay) - ND]
— Pleinfeld - Roth - Schwabach - Niirnberg DB

DB Regio AG - Regio Bayern; Sandstr. 38 - 40; 90443 Nurnberg; Tel. 089 20355000; www.bahn.de; Info/Auskuntft: Tel. 01806 996633; kundendialog.bayern @deutschebahn.com

- Giiltig ab 14.12.2025 Montag - Freitag

LINIE [RE GOJ R 16J R 1 R RE O RE 1 G RE GOJIRE 16R RE 1 JRE 6OJ BB 1 RE GOJIRE 1 6RIRE 1G] RE GOJRE 16JIRE ZJLRE 6O RE 1 RE 16) RE 16)RE 1 G RE 16 RE 16}
Solnhofen 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.09 18.08 19.08 20.05 21.08 22.07 23.09
Pappenheim 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.14 18.13 19.13 20.10 21.1322.12 23.14
Treuchtingen ® an 14.20 15.19 16.20 17.21 18.21 19.19 20.16 21.1922.19 23.20
Treuchtlingen ® ab 14.08 14.28 14.55 15.28 16.06 16.29 16.52 17.28 18.08 18.29 18.55 19.28 20,04 20.08 20.29 21.27 22.28 23.25
WeiBenburg (Bay) an 14.13 14.34 15.01 15.33 16.12 16.35 16.58 17.34 18.14 18.35 19.02 19.33 20.14 20.3521.32 22.35 23.30
WeiBenburg (Bay) ab 14.14 14.34 15.01 15.34 16.12 16.35 16.59 17.34 18.14 18.35 19.02 19.34 20.14 20.36 21.33 22.35 23.31
Ellingen an 14.17 14.38 15.05 15.37 16.16 16.39 17.02 17.38 18.18 18.39 19.06 19.37 20.18 20.39 21.36 22.39 23.34
Ellingen ab 14.18 14.38 15.05 15.38 16.16 16.39 17.03 17.38 18.18 18.39 19.06 19.38 20.18 20.40 21.37 22.39 23.35
Pleinfeld @ an 14.22 14.42 15.09 15.42 16.20 16.43 17.07 17.42 18.22 18.43 19.10 19.42 20.23 20.43 21.41 22.43 23.39
Pleinfeld @ ab 14.22 14.43 15.10 15.43 16,21 16.44 17.08 17.43 18.23 18.44 19.11 19.43 20.23 20.44 21.42 22.44 23.40
Miihlstetten an 14.47 15.14 15.47 16.48 17.12 17.47 18.48 19.15 19.47 20.48 21.46 22.48 23.44
Miihlstetten ab 14.47 15.14 15.47 16.48 17.13 17.47 18.48 19.15 19.47 20.48 21.46 22.48 23.44
Georgensgmiind an 14.28 14.50 15.17 15.50 16.27 16.51 17.16 17.50 18.29 18.51 19.18 19.50 20.29 20.51 21.49 2251 23.47
Georgensgmiind ab 14.29 14.51 15,18 15.51 16,27 16.52 17,16 17.51 18.29 18.52 19.19 19.51 20,29 20.52 21.50 22.52 23.48
Unterheckenhofen an 14.54 15.54 16.55 17.54 18.55 | 19.54 20.55 21.53 22.55 23.51
Unterheckenhofen ab 1455 | 1554 1656 | 1754 1856 | 1954 20.55 2153 22,55 23.52
Roth® @ an 14.34 14.58 15.23 15.58 16.33 16.59 17.22 17.58 18.35 18.59 19.24 19.58 20.35 20.59 21.56 22.59 23.55
Roth® @ ab 14.35 14.59 15.24 15.59 16.34 17.00 17.23 17.59 18.36 19.00 19.25 19.58 20.35 20.59 21.57 22.59 23.56
Schwabach © an 14.42 15.05 15.31 16.05 16.40 17.06 17.30 18.05 18.42 19.07 19.32 20.05 20.42 21.06 22.03 23.05 00.03
Schwabach © ab 14.42 15.06 15.32 16.06 16.41 17.07 17.31 18.06 18.43 19.08 19.33 20.05 20.43 21.07 22.04 23.06 00.04
Niirnberg Hbf M1 © @ an 14.53 15.17 15.44 16.17 16.52 17.18 17.45 18.17 18.54 19.18 19.45 20.17 20.35 20.53 21.18 22.16 23.18 00.15
« Giiltig ab 14.12.2025 [Tg | Samstag

LINIE [RE 16]]RE 16J R 16 RE 16| RB 1G] RE 16 RE 16JIRE 1 QI RE 7 JIRE 16] RE 16JIRE 1 6JRB 1 G RE 16 ] RE 16JIRE 1 R RE 16 RE 16] RE 16) RE 16] RB 16)
Solnhofen 00.03 06.08 07.08 08.09 09.08 10.08 11.07 12.08 13.07 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.09
Pappenheim 00.08 06.13 07.1308.14 09.13 10.13 11.1212.13 13.1214.13 15.13 16.13 17.14
Treuchtingen ® an 00.14 06.20 07.19 08.20 09.19 10.20 11.1912.20 13.18 14.19 15.19 16.20 17.21
Treuchtlingen ® ab 04.12 05.24 06.29 07.28 08.28 09.28 10,08 10.29 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.29 17.28
WeiBenburg (Bay) an 04.18 05.29 06.35 07.33 08.35 09.33 10.35 11.33 12.34 13.33 14.34 15.33 16.35 17.34
WeiBenburg (Bay) ab 04.18 05.30 06.35 07.34 08.35 09.34 10.35 11.34 12.35 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.35 17.34
Ellingen an 04.21 05.33 06.39 07.37 08.39 09.37 10.39 11.37 12.38 13.37 14.38 15.37 16.39 17.38
Ellingen ab 04.22 05.33 06.39 07.38 08.39 09.38 10.39 11.38 12.39 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.39 17.38
Pleinfeld @ an 04.26 05.37 06.43 07.42 08.43 09.42 10.43 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.43 17.42
Pleinfeld @ ab 04.26 05.38 06.44 07.43 08.44 09.43 10.44 11.43 12.43 13.45 14.43 15.43 16.44 17.43
Mihlstetten an 04.30 05.42 06.48 07.47 08.48 09.47 10.48 11.47 12.47 13.49 14.47 15.47 16.48 17.47
Miihlstetten ab 04.31 05.42 06.48 07.47 08.48 09.47 10.48 11.47 12.48 13.49 14.47 15.47 16.48 17.47
Georgensgmiind an 04.34 05.45 06.51 07.50 08.51 09.50 10.51 11.50 12.51 13.52 14.50 15.50 16.51 17.50
Georgensgmiind ab 04.34 05.46 06.52 07.51 08.52 09.51 10.52 11.51 12.51 13.53 14.51 15,51 16.51 17.51
Unterheckenhofen an 04.38 05.49 06.55 07.54 08.55 09.54 10.55 11.54 12.55 13.56 14.54 15,54 16.55 17.54
Unterheckenhofen ab 04.38 05.50 06.56 07.55 08.55 09.54 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.57 14.55 15.54 16.56 17.54
Roth® @ an 04.42 05.53 06.59 07.58 08.59 09.58 10.59 11.58 12.59 14.00 14.58 15.58 16.59 17.58
Roth® @ ab 04.42 05.54 07.00 07.59 08.59 09.58 10.59 11.59 12.59 14.01 14.59 15.59 17.00 17.59
Schwabach © an 04.50 06.01 07.06 08.06 09.06 10.05 11.06 12.05 13.06 14.08 15.05 16.05 17.06 18.05
Schwabach © ab 04.50 06.02 07.07 08.07 09.07 10.05 11.07 12.06 13.07 14.09 15.06 16.06 17.07 18.06
Niimberg Hbf 0] © @ an 05.02 06.13 07.18 08.18 09.18 10.16 10.45 11.18 12.17 13.18 14.20 15.17 16.17 17.18 18.17
« Gilltig ab 14.12.2025 Samstag | ] Sonn- und Feiertag

LINIE [RE 1G] RE 16]IRE 16JIRE 7JIRE 1G] RE 16]IRE 16JRE 1 GJRE 16 RE 16RRE 16 [RE16JIRE 16]IRE 16JRE 1 6] RE 1G] RE 16] RE 16JIRE 7JIRE 1G] RE 16RRB 16
Solnhofen 18.08 19.08 20.05 21.08 22.07 23.09 00.03 06.08 07.08 08.09 09.08 10.08 11.07
Pappenheim 18.13 19.13 20.10 21.1322.12 23.14 00.08 06.13 07.13 08.14 09.13 10.13 11.12
Treuchtingen ® an 18.21 19.19 20.16 21.1922.19 23.20 00.14 06.20 07.19 08.20 09.19 10.20 11.18
Treuchtlingen ® ab 18.29 19.28 20.04 20.29 21.27 22.28 23.25 00.15 04.12 05.24 06.29 07.28 08.28 09.28 10,08 10.29 11.28
WeiBenburg (Bay) an 18.35 19.33 20.35 21.32 22.35 23.30 00.21 04.18 05.29 06.34 07.33 08.35 09.33 10.35 11.33
WeiBenburg (Bay) ab 18.3519.34 20.36 21.33 22.35 23.31 00.21 04.18 05.30 06.35 07.34 08.35 09.34 10.35 11.34
Ellingen an 18.39 19.37 20.39 21.36 22.39 23.34 00.25 04.21 05.33 06.39 07.37 08.39 09.37 10.39 11.37
Ellingen ab 18.39 19.38 20.40 21.37 22.39 23.35 00.25 04.22 05.33 06.39 07.38 08.39 09.38 10.39 11.38
Pleinfeld @ an 18.43 19.42 20.43 21.41 22.43 23.39 00.29 04.26 05.37 06.43 07.42 08.43 09.42 10.43 11.42
Pleinfeld @ ab 18.44 19.43 20.44 21.42 22.44 23.40 00.29 04.26 05.38 06.44 07.43 08.44 09.43 10.44 11.43
Mihlstetten an 18.48 19.47 20.48 21.46 22.48 23.44 00.33 04.30 05.42 06.48 07.47 08.48 09.47 10.48 11.47
Miihlstetten ab 18.48 19.47 20.48 21.46 22.48 23.44 00.33 04.31 05.42 06.48 07.47 08.48 09.47 10.48 11.47
Georgensgmiind an 18.51 19.50 2051 21.49 22,51 23.47 00.36 04.34 05.46 06.51 07.50 08.51 09.50 10.51 11.50
Georgensgmiind ab 18.52 19.51 20.52 21.50 22,52 23.48 00.37 04.34 05.46 06.52 07.51 08.52 09.51 10.52 11.51
Unterheckenhofen an 18.55 19.54 20.55 21.53 22.55 23.51 00.40 04.38 05.49 06.55 07.54 08.55 09.54 10.55 11.54
Unterheckenhofen ab 18.56 19.54 20.55 21.53 22,55 23.52 00.40 04.38 05.50 06.56 07.55 08.55 09.54 10.55 11.55
Roth® @ an 18.59 19.58 20.59 21.56 22,59 23.55 00.44 04.42 05.53 06.59 07.58 08.59 09.58 10.59 11.58
Roth® @ ab 19.00 19.58 20.59 21.57 22,59 23.56 00.44 04.42 05.54 07.00 07.59 08.59 09.58 10.59 11.59
Schwabach © an 19.07 20.05 21.06 22.03 23,05 00.03 00.51 04.50 06.01 07.06 08.06 09.06 10.05 11.06 12.05
Schwabach © ab 19.08 20.05 21.07 22.04 23.06 00.04 00.51 04.50 06.02 07.07 08.07 09.07 10.05 11.07 12.06
Niimberg Hbf 0] © @ an 19.18 20.17 20.35 21.1822.16 23.18 00.15 01.02 05.02 06.13 07.18 08.18 09.18 10.16 10.45 1118 12.17




pE—
Rm A Solnhofen - Treuchtlingen - WeiBenburg (Bay) - B
‘ehemals R6 / R63 [G1] Pleinfeld - Roth - Schwabach - Nirnberg
DB Regio AG - Regio Bayern; Sandstr. 38 - 40; 90443 Nurnberg; Tel. 089 20355000; www.bahn.de; Info/Auskuntft: Tel. 01806 996633; kundendialog.bayern @deutschebahn.com
- Giiltig ab 14.12.2025 ‘ Sonn- und Feiertag ‘
LINIE [RB 16JlIRE 16|JRB 16JIRB 16]J|RE 16JIRB 16JRB 16JRE 16 JJRB 16JRB 16lIRE 16 |JRB 16 [ RE 7JRB 16lIRE 16 )JRB 16JRB 16 JRE 16JJRB 16JJRB 16]
Solnhofen 12.08 13.07 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.09 18.08 19.08 20.05 21.08 22.07 23.09 00.03
Pappenheim 1213 13.12 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.1418.13 19.13 20.10 21.1322.12 23.14 00.08
Treuchtlingen @ an 12.20 13.18 14.19 15.19 16.20 17.2118.21 19.19 20.16 21.1922.19 23.20 00.14
Treuchtlingen @ ab 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.29 17.28 18.29 19.28 20.04 20.29 21.27 22,28 23.25 00.15
WeiBenburg (Bay) an 12.34 13.33 14.34 15.33 16.35 17.34 18.35 19.33 20.35 21.32 22,35 23.30 00.21
WeiBenburg (Bay) ab 12.35 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.35 17.34 18.35 19.34 20.36 21.33 22,35 23.31 00.21
Ellingen an 12.38 13.37 14.38 15.37 16.39 17.38 18.39 19.37 20.39 21.36 22.39 23.34 00.25
Ellingen ab 12.39 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.39 17.38 18.39 19.38 20.40 21.37 22.39 23.35 00.25
Pleinfeld @ an 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.43 17.42 18.43 19.42 20.43 21.41 22.43 23.39 00.29
Pleinfeld @ ab 12.43 13.45 14.43 15.43 16.44 17.43 18.44 19.43 20.44 21.42 22.44 23.40 00.29
Mihistetten an 12.47 13.49 14.47 15.47 16.48 17.47 18.48 19.47 20.48 21.46 22.48 23.44 00.33
Mhlistetten ab 12.48 13.49 14.47 15.47 16.48 17.47 18.48 19.47 20.48 21.46 22.48 23.44 00.33
Georgensgmiind an 12,51 13.52 14.50 15.50 16.51 17.50 18.51 19.50 20.51 21.49 22,51 23.47 00.36
Georgensgmiind ab 12.51 13.53 14.51 15.51 16.52 17.51 18.52 19.51 20.52 21.50 22,52 23.48 00.37
Unterheckenhofen an 12.55 13.56 14.54 15.54 16.55 17.54 18.55 19.54 20.55 21.53 22.55 23.51 00.40
Unterheckenhofen ab 12.55 13.57 14.55 15.54 16.56 17.54 18.56 19.54 20.55 21.53 22.55 23.52 00.40
Roth®@ ® an 12.59 14.00 14.58 15.58 16.59 17.58 18.59 19.58 20.59 21.54 22,59 23.55 00.44
Roth®@ ® ab 12.59 14.01 14.59 15.59 17.00 17.59 19.00 19.58 20.59 21.57 22,59 23.56 00.44
Schwabach © an 13.06 14.08 15.05 16.05 17.06 18.05 19.07 20.05 21.06 22.03 23.05 00.03 00.51
Schwabach © ab 13.07 14.09 15.06 16.06 17.07 18.06 19.08 20.05 21.07 22.04 23.06 00.04 00.51

Niirnberg Hbf M1 © @ an 13.18 14.20 15.17 16.17 17.18 18.17 19.18 20.17 20.35 21.18 22.16 23.18 00.15 01.02
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